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A word from Mrs Harrison…  

Welcome back! I hope you had an enjoyable long half-term and made the most of the sunshine, ready for our 
last half term of the year. I wanted to use this perfect opportunity to share our new school values. After 
consulting all of our community (children, parents, all school staff and governors), we are excited to share the 
values with you that will be at the core of everything that we do at Knaphill school. Thank you to everyone 
who has helped to ensure we now have the right values for our school and our community. These values are 
being launched next week with the children. More details to follow over the next few weeks.  

House Points 

1st: Attenborough —158 
2nd: Rowling — 151 
 3rd: Windsor— 112 

4th: Farah — 111 

Attendance Cup. 
 

 This 
week’s 
winners: 

 

4R : 100% 
Term Total 370 745 400 548 

Knaphill School Values 

Our mission is to empower children to 
have a bright future.  

Our school values drive everything we do 
as we believe that the purpose of 

education is to ensure everyone in our 
school community is able to flourish.  
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Spring Term Dates 

 
Tuesday 1st March – Owl Visit (KLS) 
Wednesday 2nd March – Owl Visit (KJS) 
Monday 28 February – Friday 4th March – World Book Week 
Tuesday 8th March – Friday 11th March – Year 6 Residential 
Friday 18th March – Year 4 Viking Day Workshop 
Tuesday 22nd March & Thursday 24th March—Parent’s Evening 
Friday 25th March – After School clubs finish 
Friday 25th March—Reception Mother’s Day Tea @ 2pm  
Monday 4th April – Monday 18th April – Easter Holidays 
 
Summer Term Dates 

Monday 9th May – Friday 13th May – Year 6 SATs 
Monday 9th May – Friday 13th May – Year 4 Bikeability 
Monday 16th May – Wednesday 18th May – Year 5 Residential 
Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June – Half Term 
Monday 6th June – Friday 10th June – KSI Phonics Screening check 
Friday 8th July – Inset Day 
Friday 22nd July– Last day of Summer Term 

Dates 2022-23 

All dates are kept up-to-date on the school website:  kfos.co.uk/news/calendar/  

 

Date Event  
Year 

Group 
Monday 15th— Thursday 25th 

May 
Swimming  Year 6 

Monday 15th—Wednesday 17th 
May 

Hindleap Warren residential Year 5 

Thursday 25th May Class Photos All  

Friday 26th May Egyptian Day and workshop Year 6 

Monday 29th May—  Tuesday 
6th June  

Half Term All 

Thursday 8th June Winston Churchill visiting children and their teachers Year 6 

Tuesday 13th June Woking High staff visiting children and their teachers Year 6 

Wednesday 14th New Year 3 Parents’ meeting Year 2  

Thursday 15th June Apprentice Day Year 6 

Tuesday 20th June Ancient Greek Day  Year 5 

Thursday 22nd June Bounce Fitness workshops All 

Wednesday 28th June Move up day All 

Monday 3rd July SEND meetings All 

Thursday 6th July Sports Day All 

Friday 7th July INSET All 

Wednesday 12th July Roman Day Year 3 

Wednesday 12th and Thursday 
13th July 

Summer production to parents Year 6 

Friday 14th July Reports sent home All 

Wednesday 19th July Leavers’ BBQ Year 6 

Friday 21st July Leavers’ assembly Year 6 

Friday 21st July Last day of term—finish at 1:15pm All 

Date PTA Events  
Saturday 20th—Sunday 21st Family Camp weekend All 

Saturday 1st July Summer Fair All 

Friday 7th July LEGOLAND day All 

Friday 21st July Colour run All 

https://kfos.co.uk/news/calendar/

